11 April GRAND PRIX 2023

Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 8
08/04/2023 - 10:07

Zenski, 200m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno

Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
A Apsolutna

BUKVIC, Martina
DURAKOVIC, Zana
MURATAGIC, Lana
LABUS, Lara
INNOCENTI, Nicole
CICA, Nina
ZARIC, Irina
OBRADOVIC, Jana
10. JOSIC, Sara

11. DJOKIC, Milica
12. KOJIC, Andjela
13. MURADOR, Elisa
14. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa

©CoNOGOM~WNE

15. BELJUREVIC, Teodora

16. NOVOVIC, Petra
17. HRISTOV, Sofija
18. MAJKIC, Ivona

19. PANTIC, Magdalena

20. PETROVIC, Ana
21. STANIC, Bojana

22. MARKOVIC, Isidora

23. MILIC, Dunja
24. MILOSEVIC, Milica
25. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja

26. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina

27. BENCIC, Ana

B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.
. STOJILKOVIC, Sara

1

2. BUKVIC, Martina
3. DURAKOVIC, Zana
4. MURATAGIC, Lana
5. LABUS, Lara
6. CICA, Nina
7. ZARIC, Irina

8. OBRADOVIC, Jana
9. JOSIC, Sara

10. DJOKIC, Milica
11. KOJIC, Andjela
12. MURADOR, Elisa
13. HRISTOV, Sofija

STOJILKOVIC, Sara

G.R.

06
06
06
07
06
02
09
09
08
09
08
08
09
10
10
10
09
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11

06
06
06
07
06
09
09
08
09
08
08
09
09

Dubocica
11. April
GKVS Sarajevo
GKVS Sarajevo
Partizan
ADRIA
Dinamo
Plavi Talas
11. April
11. April
Partizan
Tri Delfina
ADRIA
Plavi Talas
Panta Rei
Spartak
11. April
Usce
Dinamo
Proleter
Proleter
Panta Rei
Polet
Polet
Partizan
Novi Sad
Proleter

Dubocica

11. April

GKVS Sarajevo
GKVS Sarajevo
Partizan
Dinamo

Plavi Talas

11. April

11. April
Partizan

Tri Delfina
ADRIA

11. April

VrenBodova

2:43.55
2:48.13
2:48.79
2:49.30
2:49.72
2:53.44
2:57.82
2:59.64
3:00.61
3:03.90
3:10.74
3:13.25
3:15.46
3:16.72
3:17.22
3:18.20
3:21.96
3:25.32
3:27.01
3:28.09
3:28.21
3:28.51
3:28.52
3:29.05
3:32.39
3:43.67
3:52.07

2:43.55
2:48.13
2:48.79
2:49.30
2:49.72
2:57.82
2:59.64
3:00.61
3:03.90
3:10.74
3:13.25
3:15.46
3:21.96

613
564
557
552
548
514
477
462
455
431
386
371
359
352
349
344
325
309
302
297
297
295
295
293
280
239
214

613
564
557
552
548
477
462
455
431
386
371
359
325

TTOOO0O0O00 00
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50m

37.77
38.95
37.17
38.09
39.51
38.57
40.07
41.87
41.67
44.66
44.50
44.40
42.42
46.89
45.58
45.95
47.06
46.02
48.57
49.52
45.97
48.29
48.54
48.44
48.08
51.32
49.62

37.77
38.95
37.17
38.09
39.51
40.07
41.87
41.67
44.66
44.50
44.40
42.42
47.06

100m

42.36
45.74
44.05
43.99
45.65
44.25
48.03
46.55
48.54
46.30
46.37
47.99
50.21
52.27
51.44
49.09
53.50
53.57
53.49
51.02
54.02
51.85
52.65
51.23
56.33
56.44

1:01.29

42.36
45.74
44.05
43.99
45.65
48.03
46.55
48.54
46.30
46.37
47.99
50.21
53.50

150m

41.27
42.59
44.52
43.00
43.19
45.35
44.15
46.57
44.49
47.27
51.86
53.44
50.66
50.10
52.67
53.64
51.17
52.73
54.07
55.84
53.09
56.52
55.71
57.56
53.45
58.33
56.53

41.27
42.59
44.52
43.00
43.19
44.15
46.57
44.49
47.27
51.86
53.44
50.66
51.17

200m

42.15
40.85
43.05
44.22
41.37
45.27
45.57
44.65
45.91
45.67
48.01
47.42
52.17
47.46
47.53
49.52
50.23
53.00
50.88
51.71
55.13
51.85
51.62
51.82
54.53
57.58

1:04.63

42.15
40.85
43.05
44.22
41.37
45.57
44.65
45.91
45.67
48.01
47.42
52.17
50.23
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023

Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 8, Zenski, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

TUCAKOVIC, Tesa
BELJUREVIC, Teodora
NOVOVIC, Petra
MAJKIC, Ivona
PANTIC, Magdalena
PETROVIC, Ana
STANIC, Bojana
MARKOVIC, Isidora
MILIC, Dunja
MILOSEVIC, Milica

. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja

BURMUDZIJA, Katarina
BENCIC, Ana

10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11

Plavi Talas
Panta Rei
Spartak
Usce
Dinamo
Proleter
Proleter
Panta Rei
Polet
Polet
Partizan
Novi Sad
Proleter

3:16.72
3:17.22
3:18.20
3:25.32
3:27.01
3:28.09
3:28.21
3:28.51
3:28.52
3:29.05
3:32.39
3:43.67
3:52.07

352
349
344
309
302
297
297
295
295
293
280
239
214

46.89
45.58
45.95
46.02
48.57
49.52
45.97
48.29
48.54
48.44
48.08
51.32
49.62

52.27
51.44
49.09
53.57
53.49
51.02
54.02
51.85
52.65
51.23
56.33
56.44
1:01.29

50.10
52.67
53.64
52.73
54.07
55.84
53.09
56.52
55.71
57.56
53.45
58.33
56.53

47.46
47.53
49.52
53.00
50.88
51.71
55.13
51.85
51.62
51.82
54.53
57.58
1:04.63

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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